Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 3

27.01.2012 - 14:25

Women, 50m Fly

Masters
Results

Rank
1.

ok wd

DNF

PLIESSNIG Ingrid

DILL Kristin
KATZENSTEINER Petra
GREINER Ulrike
ROSENBLATT Lisa
STOETTNER Magdalena
MILLET Monika

YB

81
70
73
63

66

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

Wiener Sport Club
SC Hakoah Wien
Wiener Sport Club
The Mermaids Wien

Time
34.84
34.64
35.74
38.59
39.70
38.30

1.07.83

620
545
544
420
419
394

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18665

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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